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1 a Zangger Janik (1999) 10.00
+ Müller Severin (1999) 10.00

1 b Tschumi Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Burri Timo (2001) 10.00

1 c Stucki Marcel (2000) 10.00
+ Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 10.00

1 d Steffen Patrick (1999) 10.00
+ Blatter Remo (2000) 10.00

1 e Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00

1 f Schär Alex (2000) 10.00
+ Grütter Jan (2000) 10.00

1 g Oberli Pascal (1999) 10.00
+ Dubler Mike (1999) 10.00

1 h Meyer Lars (1999) 10.00
+ Kottmann Marco (1999) 10.00

1 i Gasser Dominik (2000) 10.00
+ Benz Simon (2000) 10.00

1 j Fusco Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Gantenbein Janis (2001) 10.00

1 k Brand Lars (2000) 10.00
+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 10.00

1 l Beer Peter (1999) 10.00
+ Bühlmann Robin (1999) 10.00

2 a von Siebenthal Remo (2000) 9.75
+ Kunz Beat (2000) 9.75

2 b Röthlisberger Jonathan (2000) 9.75
+ Kaiser Fabian (2000) 9.75

2 c Marthaler Michel (2000) 9.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

2 d Hadorn Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Hess Timon (1999) 9.75

2 e Dick Sven (2000) 9.75
+ Lengacher Silvan (2000) 9.75

2 f Aegerter Tobias (2000) 9.75
+ Ledermann Michael (2000) 9.75

3 a Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 9.00
- Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.00

3 b Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.00
- Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 9.00

4 a Kocher Patris (2000) 8.75
- Grütter Sven Fabian (2001) 8.75

4 b Grütter Sven Fabian (2001) 8.75
- Kocher Patris (2000) 8.75

4 c Bühlmann Robin (1999) 8.75
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.75

5 a Schwab David (2000) 8.50
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.50

5 b Müller Severin (1999) 8.50
o Zangger Janik (1999) 8.50

5 c Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50

5 d Ledermann Michael (2000) 8.50
o Aegerter Tobias (2000) 8.50

5 e Kunz Beat (2000) 8.50
o von Siebenthal Remo (2000) 8.50

5 f Kottmann Marco (1999) 8.50
o Meyer Lars (1999) 8.50

5 g Kaiser Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonathan (2000) 8.50

5 h Hess Timon (1999) 8.50
o Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.50

5 i Grütter Jan (2000) 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

5 j Grimm Fabian (1999) 8.50
o Brand Lars (2000) 8.50

5 k Gantenbein Janis (2001) 8.50
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50

5 l Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50
o Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.50

5 m Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

5 n Burri Timo (2001) 8.50
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50

5 o Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50

5 p Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50
o Steffen Patrick (1999) 8.50

5 q Benz Simon (2000) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50


